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SFG talvicup 2024-2025

Table of points
NoName SFG viikkokisat VK 48

KINKKUKISA INKERE
SFG viikkokisat

vk49 Tupuri
SFG viikkokisa

Pahkavuori Vk50
SFG Viikkokisat

Märynummi vk51
Total

1 Kimmo Isoniemi 0 20 15 10 45
2 Ari Lammi 5 3 15 8 31
3 Mika Heikkonen 20 6 0 4 30
4 Toni Uppala 15 6 8 29
5 Leonid Zelenkin 0 0 20 8 28
6 jake aalto 15 10 2 27
6 Matias Jauhojärvi 4 15 8 27
8 Mauri Lokkila 0 0 6 20 26
9 Mika Terävä 1 20 21
10 Tommi Talja 15 0 15
10 Harry Myyry 15 15
12 Jani Ahonen 0 10 0 10
13 Teuvo Kilpiö 0 6 6
13 Oskari Hakala 1 5 6
13 Taneli Tuukkanen 0 0 6 6
16 Iiro Isokääntä 5 5
17 Jussi Oinonen 4 4
17 Taneli Sirkelä 4 0 4
19 Pasi Hämäläinen 0 3 0 3
19 Henry Myyry 0 3 3
19 Ari Levänen 0 0 3 3
22 Petri Landén 0 0 0 2 2
22 Markku M Asikainen 0 0 2 2
24 Joona Lindholm 0 0
24 Joonas Jauhojärvi 0 0
24 Mika Rantala 0 0 0
24 Hermanni Hiuspää 0 0 0 0
24 Niki Lindblom 0 0
24 Kari Gröhn 0 0
24 Oskari Tuominen 0 0
24 Pasi Friberg 0 0
24 Heidi Bergroth 0 0 0
24 Pejman Rahbar 0 0 0
24 Laura Oinas 0 0
24 Pyry Karjalainen 0 0
24 Rauno Vestung 0 0
24 Lauri Jorasmaa 0 0
24 Jarkko Peltonen 0 0
24 Jere Kalliomäki 0 0
24 Timo Heikkinen 0 0
24 Timo Niitynperä 0 0
24 Timo Talvitie 0 0 0 0
24 Marko Tervonen 0 0 0 0
24 Joni Ikävalko 0 0 0 0
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SFG viikkokisat VK
48 KINKKUKISA

INKERE

SFG viikkokisat vk49 Tupuri SFG viikkokisa
Pahkavuori Vk50

SFG Viikkokisat
Märynummi vk51

Sum

 935+     

1 Kimmo Isoniemi 68 59 68 60 255

2 Ari Lammi 63 65 68 63 259

3 Mika Heikkonen 57 62 80 64 263

4 Leonid Zelenkin 70 67 66 63 266

5 Mauri Lokkila 78 71 72 59 280

6 Matias Jauhojärvi 64 60 71 195

7 Toni Uppala 62 72 63 197

8 jake aalto 62 61 73 196

9 Taneli Tuukkanen 67 66 72 205

10 Jani Ahonen 70 61 76 207

11 Markku M Asikainen 68 68 73 209

12 Pasi Hämäläinen 71 65 81 217

13 Mika Terävä 65 59 124

14 Tommi Talja 62 66 128

14 Oskari Hakala 65 63 128

16 Taneli Sirkelä 64 66 130

17 Henry Myyry 68 65 133

18 Pejman Rahbar 75 76 151

19 Mika Rantala 80 86 166

20 Harry Myyry 62 62

21 Jussi Oinonen 64 64

22 Pyry Karjalainen 66 66

22 Pasi Friberg 66 66

24 Iiro Isokääntä 63 63

25 Niki Lindblom 66 66

26 Oskari Tuominen 67 67

27 Lauri Jorasmaa 68 68

28 Joona Lindholm 69 69

28 Joonas Jauhojärvi 69 69

30 Rauno Vestung 72 72

31 Timo Heikkinen 77 77

 860-935     

https://discgolfmetrix.com/3176608
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3176608
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3176608
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3181556
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3183448
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3183448
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3184724
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3184724
https://discgolfmetrix.com/3176606


SFG talvicup 2024-2025 • 23.12.2024 11:56 (3)

SFG viikkokisat VK
48 KINKKUKISA

INKERE

SFG viikkokisat vk49 Tupuri SFG viikkokisa
Pahkavuori Vk50

SFG Viikkokisat
Märynummi vk51

Sum

1 Leonid Zelenkin 70 67 66 63 266

2 Mauri Lokkila 78 71 72 59 280

3 Taneli Tuukkanen 67 66 72 205

4 Jani Ahonen 70 61 76 207

5 Markku M Asikainen 68 68 73 209

6 Pasi Hämäläinen 71 65 81 217

7 Hermanni Hiuspää 77 68 76 221

8 Ari Levänen 77 81 71 229

9 Marko Tervonen 81 70 81 232

10 Henry Myyry 68 65 133

11 Pejman Rahbar 75 76 151

12 Heidi Bergroth 71 76 147

13 Mika Rantala 80 86 166

14 Timo Niitynperä 75 75

15 Jere Kalliomäki 68 68

16 Jarkko Peltonen 69 69

 Alle 860     

1 Petri Landén 86 79 95 77 337

2 Joni Ikävalko 74 71 87 232

3 Timo Talvitie 85 79 89 253

4 Teuvo Kilpiö 68 72 140

5 Kari Gröhn 80 80

6 Laura Oinas 84 84
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty
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